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Session 10 A - Preliminaries
TUE 22 NOV 2016  13:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

224 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) SANTANA Luis CAN
McDONAGH Michael WAL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek AUS
ROU
PHI
SRI
PUR

MBEMAP Moise
COBZAC Ramona
EVASCO Cildo Doney
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
PIZARRO VALDES Julio

28:29
28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

225 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) ABDULLAYEV Ramazan AZE
GOODMAN Sam AUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

CAN HUGGINS Jennifer KAZ
PUR
SRI
CUB
PHI

SUIYENISH Yermek
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
EVASCO Cildo Doney

28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

226 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) BONILLA MARTINEZ Jhoinner Alejandro VEN
TOLTAYEV Samatali KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valerii ENG
BUL
PHI
AUS
ROU

CANNELL Geoff
PAVLOV Pavel
EVASCO Cildo Doney
MBEMAP Moise
COBZAC Ramona

25:30
25:30
26:29
25:30
26:29

RED
BLUE

227 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) ALAGAS Ali Ihsan TUR
RODRIGUEZ ROMERO Alexei CUB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

SRI WEKADAPOLA Rukman PHI
AUS
ENG
KAZ
PUR

EVASCO Cildo Doney
MBEMAP Moise
CANNELL Geoff
SUIYENISH Yermek
PIZARRO VALDES Julio

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

228 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) CSEMEZ Andrej SVK
MESA RAMOS Isamy Barbaro CUB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

PHI EVASCO Cildo Doney AUS
SRI
KAZ
BUL
CAN

MBEMAP Moise
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
SUIYENISH Yermek
PAVLOV Pavel
HUGGINS Jennifer

29:28
27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

229 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) POWELL Money USA
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ Melbyn Andres VEN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

FRA MADEN Johany MDA
PHI
SRI
ROU
ENG

PASTUHOV Valerii
EVASCO Cildo Doney
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
COBZAC Ramona
CANNELL Geoff

27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

230 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) GULIYEV Parviz AZE
GULA Pavlo UKR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

AUS MBEMAP Moise CAN
KAZ
BUL
ROU
SRI

HUGGINS Jennifer
SUIYENISH Yermek
PAVLOV Pavel
COBZAC Ramona
WEKADAPOLA Rukman

* 28:28
26:30
26:30

* 28:28
28:28 *

RED
BLUE

231 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) APRESYAN Eryk Grant POL
NIELSEN Nikki Moeller DEN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valerii KAZ
PUR
CUB
PHI
FRA

SUIYENISH Yermek
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
EVASCO Cildo Doney
MADEN Johany

29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28
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Session 10 A - Preliminaries
TUE 22 NOV 2016  13:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

232 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) NURMAGANBET Bek KAZ
RYBALKO Dmytro UKR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ENG CANNELL Geoff AUS
PUR
CAN
CUB
SRI

MBEMAP Moise
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
HUGGINS Jennifer
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
WEKADAPOLA Rukman

* 28:28
* 28:28

27:29
* 28:28
* 28:28

RED
BLUE

233 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) SAIDOV Ahmadjon TJK
ABABIY Nikita USA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ROU COBZAC Ramona AUS
FRA
BUL
MDA
PHI

MBEMAP Moise
MADEN Johany
PAVLOV Pavel
PASTUHOV Valerii
EVASCO Cildo Doney

28:28 *
29:27
28:28 *
28:28 *
27:29

RED
BLUE

234 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) RUSTAMOV Shokhrukhbek UZB
KAN Chia-Wei TPE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

PUR PIZARRO VALDES Julio BUL
PHI
SRI
ENG
CUB

PAVLOV Pavel
EVASCO Cildo Doney
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
CANNELL Geoff
BARRIENTOS Alejandro

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

235 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) AGIRMAN Vezir GER
JONES Kyran WAL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valerii ROU
KAZ
AUS
CAN
CUB

COBZAC Ramona
SUIYENISH Yermek
MBEMAP Moise
HUGGINS Jennifer
BARRIENTOS Alejandro

30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

236 Preliminaries Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) SALEK Tomas CZE
TCHIGLADZE Giorgi GEO BLUE DSQ R3 2:14

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

SRI WEKADAPOLA Rukman FRA
PUR
CAN
PHI
ENG

MADEN Johany
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
HUGGINS Jennifer
EVASCO Cildo Doney
CANNELL Geoff

16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20

RED
BLUE

237 Preliminaries Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) DAURENULY Aiboldy KAZ
MURAVIN Vladislav RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

CUB BARRIENTOS Alejandro SRI
CAN
AUS
ROU
PUR

WEKADAPOLA Rukman
HUGGINS Jennifer
MBEMAP Moise
COBZAC Ramona
PIZARRO VALDES Julio

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

238 Preliminaries Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) SINGH Manjeet IND
HAVRYLIUK Viacheslav UKR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

PUR PIZARRO VALDES Julio MDA
CUB
PHI
AUS
CAN

PASTUHOV Valerii
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
EVASCO Cildo Doney
MBEMAP Moise
HUGGINS Jennifer

28:29
29:28
26:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

239 Preliminaries Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) TIAFACK Nelvie Raman Hess GER
JIA Hao CHN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek FRA
CAN
PUR
AUS
CUB

MADEN Johany
HUGGINS Jennifer
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
MBEMAP Moise
BARRIENTOS Alejandro

30:26
29:28
30:27
28:29
30:27
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Legend:
* Preferred winner DSQ Disqualification Rn Round number WP Win on points
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